. Contents

o CE I

n

Preface and acknowledgements

The problem(s) of universals
Extreme nominalism and properties
Moderate nominalism and properties

Minimalist realism: Wolterstorff’s kinds and
Armstrong’s properties

Traditional realism: properties are abstract objects
Traditional realism: issues and objections

The individuation of particulars

Notes

Bibliography
Index

vil

23
50

74

97
114
140

158
170
181



